
G8 - Klassik 83

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
27 - 29 July 2018

Result of Rennen 2

Börde Klassik 2018
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik 350 (bis 1983)
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

21 Bernd Pöllmann  1 -- 10 laps --Aermacchi A la doro 19:46.936 1:56.986 8

9 Paul Stanick  2 -- 9 laps --Ducati Corsa 350 18:21.164 1:58.775 8

28 Reinhard Liedmann 23.854 3 23.854Yamaha XS360
Rennstall

18:45.018 2:02.962 3

178 Marion Kaidel 38.956 4 1:02.810Yamaha Xs360
Rennstall

19:23.974 2:04.450 9

71 Volker Begert 0.441 5 1:03.251Kawasaki GPZ 305 19:24.415 2:03.801 9

143 Hans-Heinrich Duensing 1.230 6 1:04.481Hercules W2000
Blue Rotary Racing

19:25.645 2:04.244 9

61 Ruediger Freund 0.229 7 1:04.710MV  Agusta 350 Corsa Racer
Racing - Team Schweiz

19:25.874 2:05.535 9

264 Uwe Tächl 33.152 8 1:37.862Aermacchi A la d'oro 19:59.026 2:10.016 8

35 Reinhard Kothmann  9 -- 8 laps --Morini 3.5 18:44.782 2:17.848 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik 500 (bis 1983)
Started: 10 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

30 Klaus Moeris  1 -- 10 laps --Honda CB 400 N 18:57.016 1:51.913 6

31 Hendrik Knechtel 10.917 2 10.917Yamaha SR 500 19:07.933 1:52.694 6

242 Hans Mühlbauer 1.260 3 12.177Honda FT500
Single Power Racing

19:09.193 1:51.285 10

81 Jens David 1.206 4 13.383Honda CX 500
MAN on TRACK

19:10.399 1:52.552 10

117 Oliver Jaensch 3.902 5 17.285Yamah SR 500
Classicmotors

19:14.301 1:53.606 10

164 Bruno Just 8.540 6 25.825Honda CB 250 RS
Justus Classic Racing Team

19:22.841 1:53.251 9

73 Albert Manz 24.835 7 50.660Yamaha SR500 19:47.676 1:56.933 2

99 Hermann Bußmann  8 -- 9 laps --Honda CX500
HB Cross Race

18:22.329 1:58.855 9

77 Per Bach  9 -- 8 laps --Triumph Daytona 500 18:26.854 2:14.724 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

712 Andreas Gallo  DNF -- 3 laps --Yamaha SR 500
SR Manufaktur Tübingen

6:44.066 2:09.040 2

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:45.550  in lap  10  by  nbr. 11 : Rolf  v on der Wey den (BMW)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Günther Hessel  Harald Roelse 
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G8 - Klassik 83

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
27 - 29 July 2018

Result of Rennen 2

Börde Klassik 2018
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik 750 (bis 1983 Zweizylinder bis 750 cm³, Mehrzylinder bis 550 cm³)
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

7 Rainer Hilpert  1 -- 10 laps --Ducati TT 750
Desmo-Classico

18:03.646 1:46.281 10

65 Richard Piutti 50.538 2 50.538Honda VF500 18:54.184 1:50.747 9

511 Lars Lindenberg 14.298 3 1:04.836Ducati TT 750
T ip-Top Rennteam

19:08.482 1:51.935 10

707 Nicky van Niewenhuizen 14.928 4 1:19.764Yamaha XS650
Motorlyn Classic  Race Team

19:23.410 1:54.176 9

96 Andreas Lieske  5 -- 9 laps --Sunelli E igenbau 18:20.491 1:59.239 3

88 Jochen Blume 37.589 6 37.589Ducati Wenz Corse Ducati
Bauer Motorsport

18:58.080 2:03.462 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

587 Hans Georg Schreiner  DNF -- 1 laps --Triumph Bonneville
Stiletto Design Vertreib

2:00.139

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BMW Boxer über 800
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

1 Hans Schlotter  1 -- 10 laps --BMW R100
Oettinger Class ic Racing

17:52.744 1:45.590 7

22 Hans-Peter Loda 9.823 2 9.823BMW R100
Garagenteam Böblingen

18:02.567 1:46.037 10

139 Gregor Kraus 26.384 3 36.207BMW R 90S 18:28.951 1:48.986 8

33 Joachim Brockmann 3.480 4 39.687Bals-BMW R90S
Molinari Moto C lub

18:32.431 1:49.355 2

15 Werner Smolarczyk  5 -- 9 laps --BMW R100CS 19:23.272 2:04.435 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BMW Boxer Open
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Rolf von der Weyden  1 -- 10 laps --BMW R 100 Flat Twin
Ruhrpott Rookies

17:54.001 1:45.550 10

17 Hansjörg Vollmer 44.878 2 44.878BMW R100CS
Aristo Timing

18:38.879 1:50.346 2

116 Hans-Joachim Deiss 14.480 3 59.358BMW R100 18:53.359 1:50.673 9

69 Tilo Schubert 30.848 4 1:30.206BMW R80
Class ic  Boxer Racing

19:24.207 1:54.291 9

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:45.550  in lap  10  by  nbr. 11 : Rolf  v on der Wey den (BMW)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Günther Hessel  Harald Roelse 
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